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TO BE ANSWERED ON: 18.03.2020 

 

 

AUDIT OF WHATSAPP SECURITY SYSTEM 

 

3984.   SHRI S. MUNISWAMY: 

 

Will the Minister of Electronics & Information Technology be pleased to state : 

 

(a)   whether the Government has any plan to conduct whatsapp security system audit; and  

 

(b)   if so, the details thereof? 

 

 

ANSWER 

 

MINISTER OF STATE FOR ELECTRONICS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

(SHRI SANJAY DHOTRE) 

 

 

(a) and (b): Government has sought submission of information from Whatsapp including 

discussing the need to conduct an audit of Whatsapp’s security systems and processes. 

 

 

******* 

  



 


